Residential For Sale

1,665 Sqft - 50 NEVADA LOOP, DAVENPORT,
Florida 33897

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Lot Area:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Zipcode:

Address Map

Street:

Street Number:

Residential
For Sale
S4828526
$168,500

3

2

1,665 Sqft
2000

0.15 Acre
us

Florida
Polk
DAVENPORT

33897

NEVADA

50

Features
A Swimming Pool: Gunite, In Ground
+ Heating System: Central
</ Pet Policy
+ Roof Deck: Shingle



Longitude: Ww82° 19' 45.3"

Latitude: N28° 17'37.9"

Agent Info

Michael Levine
& www.levine.us
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ml@CRIrentals.com




